rotTterdam
PArTNErs

Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open

the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or
business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these

venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services?
Please ask them or view the overview of our services.
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https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/how-we-help/

Overview Address & contact

8 halls Blijdorplaan 8

380 m? 3041 JG Rotterdam
diergaardeblijdorp.nl
info@diergaardeblijdorp.nl
0900 1857

About Diergaarde Blijdorp

Rotterdam Zoo is in the Blijdorp district to the north of the city: every corner of the world has its place
in the zoo. You can find the African Savannah, the glass tunnel through the Oceanium, the Asian Jungle
Trek and Amazonica. Rotterdam Zoo has eight congress and meeting venues right bang in the middle
of the animal kingdom and all of them have Green Key certificates. The Shark Room is in the Oceanium
and has a large window through which blacktip sharks, sea turtles and other underwater residents can
be seen. Its ceiling height is 3.4 metres and it can accommodate up to 96 people if arranged as a theatre
and 128 people if set up as a dining venue. The Eauditorium has a ceiling height of 5.5 metres and can
hold a maximum of 220 people if arranged as a theatre and 96 if set up as a dining venue. Both spaces
can be set up as required and have Wi-Fi coverage free of charge. In-house catering is available.
Rotterdam Zoo is easy to get to both by car and public transport. It is just a 15-minute walk from
Rotterdam Central Station. Motorist should take the Blijdorp exit off the A20 motorway.

General information
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Wi-Fi Wheelchair friendly Own parking space Capacity parking
Free Yes Yes (own parking space)
1500

General information halls

)

Total halls Green Key
8 Yes
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https://www.diergaardeblijdorp.nl

Capacity largest hall

T

Capacity theatre set-
up
350

H

Maximum height (m)
5.5

Capacity per hall

Naam
Caribisch Cafe
Terraszaal
Lotus Serre
Haaienzaal
Oewanja Lodge
Lepelaar
Eauditorium

Sterrenzaal
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Capacity classroom
set-up

96

96
96
350
220

45

R

Capacity reception

set-up

300
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96

125
275
150
210
125
300
200

65

D

Capacity dinner set-
up
240

212
96
128
100
240
96

48

M2
110
315
160
310
210
380
210

72

M2

Surface (m2)

380

32
45
34
36
34
55

45
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotterdam-partners

