# rotterdam partners



### Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services? Please ask them or view the overview of our services.

Rotterdam Venues 2024 1/4



# About Diergaarde Blijdorp

Rotterdam Zoo is in the Blijdorp district to the north of the city: every corner of the world has its place in the zoo. You can find the African Savannah, the glass tunnel through the Oceanium, the Asian Jungle Trek and Amazonica. Rotterdam Zoo has eight congress and meeting venues right bang in the middle of the animal kingdom and all of them have Green Key certificates. The Shark Room is in the Oceanium and has a large window through which blacktip sharks, sea turtles and other underwater residents can be seen. Its ceiling height is 3.4 metres and it can accommodate up to 96 people if arranged as a theatre and 128 people if set up as a dining venue. The Eauditorium has a ceiling height of 5.5 metres and can hold a maximum of 220 people if arranged as a theatre and 96 if set up as a dining venue. Both spaces can be set up as required and have Wi-Fi coverage free of charge. In-house catering is available. Rotterdam Zoo is easy to get to both by car and public transport. It is just a 15-minute walk from Rotterdam Central Station. Motorist should take the Blijdorp exit off the A20 motorway.

#### General information



#### General information halls



Rotterdam Venues 2024 2/4

# Capacity largest hall

т

Capacity theatre setup **350**  C

Capacity classroom set-up **96** 

R

Capacity reception set-up 300

Capacity dinner setup **240**  **M2** 

Surface (m2)

Н

Maximum height (m) 5.5

## Capacity per hall

Naam	Т	С	R	D	M2	н
Caribisch Cafe	0	0	125	0	110	9
Terraszaal	0	0	275	212	315	32
Lotus Serre	0	0	150	96	160	45
Haaienzaal	96	60	210	128	310	34
Oewanja Lodge	96	0	125	100	210	36
Lepelaar	350	0	300	240	380	34
Eauditorium	220	96	200	96	210	55
Sterrenzaal	45	0	65	48	72	45

To view the full online record, please visit https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/venues/diergaarde-blijdorp-congress-meeting/

Rotterdam Venues 2024 3/4

## **Contact us**

Postbus 23514 3001 KM Rotterdam T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 contact@rotterdampartners.nl Linkedin Rotterdam Partners Convention Bureau T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 conventions@rotterdampartners.nl

Rotterdam Venues 2024 4/4